OCC Medal — July 2025 (Strokeplay)

(%)

ORCHID

COUNTRY CLUB

in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round
Sunday, 27 July 2025

Results
Ladies’ Division: HI 36.9 & below
POSTION NAME SCORE
Best Gross Winner Charissa Goh Weigqi 81 Gross
Best Nett Winner Teow Bee Kim 69 Nett
Best Nett Runner-Up Jennifer Tee Hwee Lan 71 Nett
BALLSWEEP NAME SCORE
Front Nine Teow Bee Kim, Poh Lay Guat 35 Nett
Back Nine Zhang Tianxue 33 Nett
Men’s ‘A’ Division: HI 11.4 & below
POSTION NAME SCORE
Best Gross Winner Seah Hock Soon Benjamin 78 Gross ocb
Best Nett Winner Tan Chee Boon Eugene 67 Nett
Best Nett Runner-Up Soo Chee Seng Sydney 73 Nett
BALLSWEEP NAME SCORE
Front Nine Tan Chee Boon Eugene 32 Nett
Back Nine Seah Hock Soon Benjamin 33 Nett
Men’s ‘B’ Division: HI 11.5 — 16.0
POSTION NAME SCORE
Best Gross Winner Xu Han 82 Gross
Best Nett Winner Tay Boon Mong 69 Nett
Best Nett Runner-Up Loh Mun Onn 72 Nett
BALLSWEEP NAME SCORE
Front Nine Tay Boon Mong 32 Nett
Back Nine Xu Han 32 Nett
Men’s ‘C’ Division: HI 16.1 — 24.9
POSTION NAME SCORE
Best Gross Winner Zaneth Teo 90 Gross ocb
Best Nett Winner Ng Hock Ling 71 Nett
Best Nett Runner-Up Tan Sor Huat 76 Nett ocb
BALLSWEEP NAME SCORE
Front Nine Ng Hock Ling, Too Lee Ngee 34 Nett
Back Nine Xu Guojun 35 Nett
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OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :
Countback : Hole-by-Hole Extension

Hep Gross
Rank Player ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Group : L
1 Charissa Goh Weiqi 66 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 43 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 81
2 Jacqueline Lim Ah Chun 108 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 42 6 4 7 3 5 6 4 3 6 44 86
3 Zhang Tianxue 172 5 4 5 7 5 7 6 5 5 49 6 4 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 43 92
4 Teow Bee Kim 252 6 4 7 6 5 3 8 4 6 49 7 6 6 2 5 7 6 3 6 48 97
5 Shen Teng Mei Tung 222 6 3 6 7 6 4 7 5 8 52 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 47 99
6 Wong Say Lin 180 4 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 7 50 7 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 50 100
7 Shin Sung Neum 213 7 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 50 8 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 6 50 100
8 Tan Yng Jia 124 6 3 6 7 7 3 117 7 57 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 44 101
9 Jean Chan 113 8 6 6 6 4 4 7 5 5 51 8 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 50 101
10  Jennifer Tee Hwee Lan 273 6 5 6 7 6 3 7 5 6 51 6 6 6 4 6 8 6 3 5 50 101
11 Cheng Fong Kiew 223 7 6 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 54 7 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 6 48 102
12 Loh Ay Ling 228 5 5 5 6 5 4 9 5 6 50 7 6 6 4 5 7 7 5 5 52 102
13 Pearlyn Koh Lin See 211 6 5 5 7 7 4 7 7 5 53 6 6 7 3 7 6 4 5 6 50 103
14 Poh Lay Guat 270 5 5 6 7 5 3 8 5 6 50 7 7 8 4 6 6 4 6 7 55 105
15  Ong Keow Hiong Jenny 269 6 5 7 7 7 3 8 7 6 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 4 5 51 107
16 Oh Chew Khoon 213 6 4 6 7 7 3 8 7 6 54 6 5 7 4 7 5 8 7 6 55 109
17 Yvonne Toh Yee Boon 206 5 7 7 8 5 3 8 8 6 57 7 6 8 2 6 7 7 5 5 53 110
18  Chan Li Cheng Linda 253 5 4 5 8 6 5 9 6 5 53 7 5 8 6 5 6 10 5 8 60 113
19  Li Fanhui 275 8 6 6 9 5 4 6 10 9 63 8 1310 3 8 7 6 5 7 67 130
20 Rebecca Wang 246 7 6 131010 6 8 7 10 77 8 7 6 7 8 8 9 4 11 68 145
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OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :
Countback : Hole-by-Hole Extension

Hcp Gross
Rank Player ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Group : MA
1 Seah Hock Soon Benjamin 54 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 8 42 5 5 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 36 78
2 Tan Chee Boon Eugene 96 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 38 6 5 6 2 4 5 5 3 4 40 78
3 Lee Sheng An, Mark 50 6 2 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 39 6 4 8 4 5 5 3 3 3 41 80
4 Colin Koh Juin Hao 69 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 2 4 4 4 3 4 38 82
5 Bryan Chia Weijun 39 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 6 4 8 3 4 4 4 4 4 41 82
6 Soo Chee Seng Sydney 107 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 43 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 42 85
7 Tiaw Wee Seng Michael 92 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 41 6 4 6 3 9 6 5 3 4 46 87
8 Dhruva Joishy 88 5 2 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 43 6 6 7 3 6 5 4 3 5 45 88
9 Li Shu 96 4 3 5 3 5 4 7 3 6 40 6 5 6 7 5 5 7 2 5 48 88
10  Kent Lewis Williams 114 5 4 5 2 4 5 6 4 7 42 7 4 7 3 6 6 7 3 5 48 90
11 Edward Lee Keem Sheng 94 6 2 4 5 5 4 6 5 7 44 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 48 92
12 Matthieu Arnaud Ginestet 91 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 48 8 5 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 50 98
13  Tsukasa Takasawa 04 7 3 5 2 7 5 7 &5 7 48 6 7 7 4 5 8 7 6 5 55 103



OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :
Countback : Hole-by-Hole Extension

Hcp Gross
Rank Player Idx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Group : MB
1 Xu Han 131 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 42 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 40 82
2 Tay Boon Mong 120 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 39 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 44 83
3 Loh Mun Onn 127 5 4 6 2 5 4 6 6 6 44 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 42 86
4 Tan Kok Lai 132 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 7 42 11 6 7 2 4 4 4 5 5 48 90
5  Peh Choon Beng 131 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 45 8 5 6 3 5 6 6 3 4 46 91
6  KohLip Kee 158 5 3 6 4 6 5 5 3 7 44 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 47 91
7 Yong Yee Mun Dennis 140 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 7 44 5 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 48 92
8  Loh Hong Hoo 117 7 3 5 3 6 4 6 5 6 45 6 4 7 4 6 5 6 4 6 48 93
9  Lim Tiek Seng 134 8 3 5 3 7 4 8 5 5 48 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 46 94
10 Qi Xuri 142 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 7 45 8 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 49 94
11 Ng Teck Chew 127 7 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 7 48 7 5 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 48 96
12 Soh Gim Hoe 130 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 7 45 6 7 6 3 6 7 6 3 7 51 96



OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :
Countback : Hole-by-Hole Extension

Hcp Gross
Rank Player Idx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Group : MC
1 Zaneth Teo 175 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 45 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 45 90
2 Ng Hock Ling 202 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 6 46 90
3 Tan Sor Huat 180 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 45 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 3 6 47 92
4 Too Lee Ngee 88 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 43 7 6 8 3 6 5 6 3 6 50 93
5  Tan Soon Heng Robert 173 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 8 45 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 4 5 49 94
6  Foo Wah Wai 205 5 3 4 3 6 6 5 6 8 46 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 50 96
7 Yeow See Onn 186 6 3 6 3 5 7 6 5 8 49 7 5 7 4 7 6 5 2 5 48 97
8 Lars Benny Gustafsson 209 7 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 8 52 8 4 8 3 5 5 5 4 6 48 100
9  Tan Hua Yong Kenneth 180 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 49 7 6 6 4 5 5 7 5 6 51 100
10  Xu Guojun 239 7 6 5 4 7 7 6 6 6 54 7 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 47 101
11 Eng Seh Ping 217 6 6 8 3 6 4 7 5 6 51 8 4 7 4 5 7 5 3 7 50 101
12 Pang Chun Seng 166 7 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 7 47 7 5 7 4 8 6 5 5 7 54 101
13 Low Han Thong 184 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 7 51 7 5 7 5 5 6 7 5 4 51 102
14 Lim Boon Kheng Andrew 232 5 3 6 3 6 8 5 7 7 5 8 6 8 3 6 6 6 3 6 52 102
15 Tay Peng Yong 187 7 3 5 4 6 4 7 5 6 47 8 6 7 4 6 7 6 4 7 55 102
16 Pang Ruming 202 7 4 5 7 7 6 8 4 6 54 7 6 8 3 6 4 5 5 5 49 103
17 Lim Kim Moh Justin 198 6 4 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 50 8 6 8 4 6 5 7 4 5 53 103



0OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round

Play Format

Handicapping : Handicapindex
Countback

Rank Player

Group: L

1 Teow Bee Kim

2 Jennifer Tee Hwee Lan
3 Zhang Tianxue

4 Shen Teng Mei Tung

5 Charissa Goh Weigqi

6 Jacqueline Lim Ah Chun
7 Poh Lay Guat

8 Shin Sung Neum

9 Cheng Fong Kiew

10 Ong Keow Hiong Jenny
11 Loh Ay Ling

12 Pearlyn Koh Lin See

13 Wong Say Lin

14 Oh Chew Khoon

15 Chan Li Cheng Linda
16 Yvonne Toh Yee Boon
17 Tan Yng Jia

18 Jean Chan

19 Li Fanhui

20 Rebecca Wang

: Individual Stroke Play - Nett Ranking

: No Stroke Hole Allocation
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48
50
43
47
38
44
55
50
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55
60
53
44
50
67
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Total
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145
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Nett
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0OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round

Play Format  : Individual Stroke Play - Nett Ranking
Handicapping : Handicapindex
Countback : No Stroke Hole Allocation
Rank Player

Group: MA

1 Tan Chee Boon Eugene

2 Seah Hock Soon Benjamin

3 Soo Chee Seng Sydney

4 Colin Koh Juin Hao

5 Lee Sheng An, Mark

6 Kent Lewis Williams

7 Tiaw Wee Seng Michael

8 Li Shu

9 Bryan Chia Weijun

10 Dhruva Joishy

11 Edward Lee Keem Sheng

12 Matthieu Arnaud Ginestet

13 Tsukasa Takasawa

Hcp
ldx
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Total

78
78
85
82
80
90
87
88
82
88
92
98
103

Play et
Hcp
11 67
6 72
12 73
8 74
5 75
13 77
10 77
11 77
4 78
10 78
10 82
10 88
12 91

Sun 27 Jul 2025

34
33
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34
38
41
41
42
39
40
43
45
49

Countback
6 3 1
19 10 3
9 9 3
21 11 3
18 10 4
21 8 3
26 13 4
27 10 3
27 12 4
22 11 4
23 10 4
27 15 6
27 13 4
31 16 4
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0OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round

Play Format

Handicapping : Handicapindex
Countback

Rank Player

Group: MB

1 Xu Han

2 Tay Boon Mong

3 Loh Mun Onn

4 Koh Lip Kee

5 Tan Kok Lai

6 Peh Choon Beng

7 Yong Yee Mun Dennis
8 Qi Xuri

9 Lim Tiek Seng

10 Loh Hong Hoo

11 Soh Gim Hoe

12 Ng Teck Chew

: Individual Stroke Play - Nett Ranking

: No Stroke Hole Allocation

Hcp
ldx

131
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40
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Total

82
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86
91
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96
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Play et
Hcp

15 67
14 69
14 72
18 73
15 75
15 76
16 76
16 78
15 79
13 80
15 81
14 82

Sun 27 Jul 2025
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0OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Play Format  : Individual Stroke Play - Nett Ranking
Handicapping : Handicapindex
Countback : No Stroke Hole Allocation

Hcp Gross Play Nett Countback
Rank Player Idx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hcp 9 6 3 1
Group: MC
1 Ng Hock Ling 202 6 4 53 755 36 4 6 46 6 65 43 6 46 9 19 71 36 24 10 5
2 Zaneth Teo 175 6 3 5 46 55 4 7 45 5 46 3 56 556 45 9 16 74 37 25 13 5
3 Tan Sor Huat 180 6 5 5 45 46 46 45 6 5 6 456 6 3 6 47 92 6 76 39 25 12 5
4 Too Lee Ngee 188 5 3 5455556 43 76 8 3 656 36 50 93 17 76 41 23 12 5
5 Foo Wah Wai 205 5 3 4 3 6 65 6 8 46 8 56 45555 7 50 96 19 77 40 25 14 6
6 Xu Guojun 239 7 6 5 47 7 6 6 6 54 75 7 4555 45 47 101 23 78 35 20 10 4
7 Tan Soon Heng Robert 173 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 8 45 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 4 5 49 94 16 78 41 27 12 4
8 Lars Benny Gustafsson 209 7 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 8 52 8 48 3 555 46 48 100 20 80 38 21 12 5
9 Yeow See Onn 186 6 3 6 3 57 6 5 8 49 7 5 7 4 7 6 5 2 5 48 97 17 80 39 23 9 4
10 Lim Boon Kheng Andrew 232 5 3 6 36 857 7 5 86 83 6 6 6 3 6 52 102 22 80 41 23 11 5
11 Eng Seh Ping 217 6 6 8 3 6 4 7 5 6 51 8 47 45753 7 5 101 20 81 40 24 12 6
12 Pang Ruming 202 7 457 76 8 46 5 7 6 836 4555 49 103 19 84 39 22 12 4
13 Tan Hua Yong Kenneth 180 6 4 6 5 55 6 5 7 49 7 6 6 4 55 7 5 6 51 100 16 84 43 27 15 5
14 Low Han Thong 184 6 5556 56 6 7 51 757556 754 51 102 17 8 42 26 13 3
15 Lim Kim Moh Justin 198 6 4 5 6 6 57 5 6 5 8 6 8 465 7 45 53 103 18 8 44 25 13 4
16 Tay Peng Yong 187 7 3 5 46 4756 47 8 6 7 4 6 7 6 4 7 55 102 17 8 46 28 14 6
17 Pang Chun Seng 166 7 4 5 3 6 555 7 47 7 57 4 8 6 55 7 54 101 15 8 46 30 14 6
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OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round
Play Format  : Individual - Nett
Handicapping : Handicaplndex

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Ball Sweep Front Nine Gross Nine Last
Rank Players 123456 7 8 9 Total Hp N 5 63 o1
Division : L

1 Teow Bee Kim 6 4 7 6 53 84 6 49 14 35 23 13 4
2 Poh Lay Guat 556 753856 50 15 35 24 14 4
3 Jennifer Tee Hwee Lan 6 56 76 3 756 51 15 36 24 13 4
4 Jacqueline Lim Ah Chun 53 56 44555 42 6 36 25 13 4
5 Loh Ay Ling 555654956 50 12 37 27 16 5
6 Shin Sung Neum 7455 75 755 50 12 38 26 13 4
7 Charissa Goh Weiqi 74 445 46 4 5 43 4 39 26 14 5
8 Zhang Tianxue 5457 57 655 49 10 39 29 13 4
9 Shen Teng Mei Tung 6 36 76 475 8 52 12 39 29 16 7
10 Chan Li Cheng Linda 545865 96 5 53 14 39 30 15 3
Division : MA

1 Tan Chee Boon Eugene 53 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 38 6 32 22 13 4
2 Li Shu 4 3535 47 3 6 40 6 34 24 14 5
3 Kent Lewis Williams 545 2 45 6 4 7 42 6 35 24 15 6
4 Tiaw Wee Seng Michael 54 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 41 5 36 25 12 5
5 Lee Sheng An, Mark 6 2 4455535 39 2 36 25 12 5
6 Soo Chee Seng Sydney 54 6 45 46 3 6 43 6 37 24 13 5
7 Dhruva Joishy 525 4 6 4 6 4 7 43 5 38 28 15 6
8 Bryan Chia Weijun 6 3544 455 5 41 2 39 26 14 5
9 Seah Hock Soon Benjamin 53 5 4 4 45 4 8 42 3 39 27 16 8
10 Edward Lee Keem Sheng 6 2 455 4 6 5 7 44 5 39 29 16 6
Division : MB

1 Tay Boon Mong 53 6 354346 39 7 32 20 11 5
2 Tan Kok Lai 54 5 3 4 455 7 42 8 34 23 14 6
3 Xu Han 535453656 42 8 34 24 14 5
4 Koh Lip Kee 53 6 46553 7 44 9 35 24 12 6
5 Yong Yee Mun Dennis 6 353 6 4 6 4 7 44 8 36 25 14 6
6 Soh Gim Hoe 6 4 6 3 6 46 3 7 45 8 37 24 13 6
7 Loh Mun Onn 546 25 46 6 6 44 7 37 24 16 5
8 Peh Choon Beng 4 55 4 46 55 7 45 8 37 26 14 6
9 Qi Xuri 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 7 45 8 37 28 17 6
10 Loh Hong Hoo 73 536 4656 45 6 38 26 15 5
Division : MC

1 Ng Hock Ling 6 4 53 755 3 6 44 10 34 23 11 5
2 Too Lee Ngee 535455556 43 8 34 24 13 5
3 Foo Wah Wai 53 4366 56 8 46 10 36 28 16 7
4 Tan Sor Huat 6 5545 46 4 6 45 8 37 24 13 5
5 Zaneth Teo 6 3546554 7 45 8 37 26 13 6



OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format  : Individual - Nett
Handicapping : Handicaplndex

6 Tan Soon Heng Robert 4 4 5 4 45 6 5 8 45 8 37 27 16 7
7 Tay Peng Yong 735 4 6 4 75 6 47 8 38 26 15 5
8 Pang Chun Seng 7 453 6555 7 47 8 39 26 14 6
9 Lim Boon Kheng Andrew 53 6 36 857 7 50 11 39 29 15 6
10 Yeow See Onn 6 363 5 7 65 8 49 8 40 28 16 7



OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round

Play Format  : Individual - Nett

Handicapping : Handicaplndex

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Ball Sweep BackNine Gross Nine Last
Rank Players 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Hep Ne g 03 o1
Division : L
1 Zhang Tianxue 6 4 7 455 44 4 43 10 33 20 9 3
2 Teow Bee Kim 76 6 2 7563 6 48 14 34 20 10 4
3 Shen Teng Mei Tung 8 55 455 447 47 12 34 21 11 6
4 Charissa Goh Weiqi 545 4 45 3 4 4 38 4 34 22 10 4
5 Jennifer Tee Hwee Lan 6 6 6 4 8 6 6 3 5 50 15 35 22 9 3
6 Cheng Fong Kiew 756 35556 6 48 12 35 22 13 5
7 Ong Keow Hiong Jenny 6 6 74 6 6 7 4 5 51 15 36 22 11 3
8 Tan Yng Jia 6 56 355545 44 6 37 23 12 4
9 Pearlyn Koh Lin See 6 6 7 3 6 7 45 6 50 12 38 23 11 5
10 Shin Sung Neum 8 56 475546 50 12 38 23 11 5
Division : MA
1 Seah Hock Soon Benjamin 55 525 4 43 3 36 3 33 19 9 3
2 Colin Koh Juin Hao 6 56 2 4 4 43 4 38 4 34 18 10 4
3 Tan Chee Boon Eugene 6 56 25453 4 40 6 34 19 10 3
4 Soo Chee Seng Sydney 6 56 4 35 54 4 42 6 36 21 11 3
5 Lee Sheng An, Mark 6 4 8455 333 41 2 38 21 8 3
6 Bryan Chia Weijun 6 4 8 3 4 4 4 4 4 41 2 39 22 11 4
7 Dhruva Joishy 6 6 7 3 56 4 3 5 45 5 40 23 10 4
8 Kent Lewis Williams 7 4 7 3 6 6 7 3 5 48 6 41 26 13 4
9 Tiaw Wee Seng Michael 6 4 6 3 6 9 5 3 4 46 5 41 27 10 3
10 Li Shu 6 56 755 7 2 5 48 6 42 27 12 4
Division : MB
1 Xu Han 546 43 6 44 4 40 8 32 20 9 3
2 Loh Mun Onn 54 7 5 45 435 42 7 35 21 10 4
3 Tay Boon Mong 55 7 45 5 5 4 4 44 7 37 22 11 3
4 Peh Choon Beng 8 56 3 656 3 4 46 8 38 22 10 3
5 Lim Tiek Seng 54 7 45 6 55 5 46 8 38 25 12 4
6 Koh Lip Kee 6 3 65 6 6 5 4 6 47 9 38 26 12 5
7 Tan Kok Lai 116 7 2 4 4 4 5 5 48 8 40 19 11 4
8 Yong Yee Mun Dennis 55 75 6 5 65 4 48 8 40 26 12 3
9 Ng Teck Chew 75 7 45 6 55 4 48 7 41 24 12 3
10 Qi Xuri 8 4556565 5 49 8 41 27 13 4
Division : MC
1 Xu Guojun 75 7 455545 47 12 35 20 10 4
2 Ng Hock Ling 6 4 6 6 56 436 46 10 36 24 10 5
3 Zaneth Teo 546 365556 45 8 37 25 13 5
4 Lars Benny Gustafsson 8 4 8 3 55 5 4 6 48 10 38 21 12 5
5 Pang Ruming 7 6 8 3 46 555 49 10 39 22 12 4
6 Yeow See Onn 75 7 46 75 2 5 48 8 39 23 9 4 W\&
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OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format  : Individual - Nett
Handicapping : Handicaplndex

7 Tan Sor Huat 6 56 4656 3 6 47 8 39 25 12 5
8 Eng Seh Ping 8 4 7 4 7 5 5 3 7 50 10 40 24 12 6
9 Foo Wah Wai 856 45555 7 50 10 40 25 14 6
10 Lim Boon Kheng Andrew 8 6 8 3 6 6 6 3 6 52 11 41 23 11 5
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ORCHID

COUNTRY CLUB

Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying Round
Sunday, 27 July 2025

Results
DIVISION ‘ HANDICAP ‘ QUALIFIER
Men’s A 10.0 & below Seah Hock Soon Benjamin
Men’s B 10.1 - 18.0 Xu Han
Men’s C 18.1 -24.0 Ng Hock Ling
Ladies’ 36.9 & below Charissa Goh Weiqi

The following qualifiers will represent Orchid Country Club at the Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 to be held
on Friday, 12 September 2025 at The Singapore Island Country Club, New Course.
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OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :

Countback : WHS Std

Hcp Gross

Rank Player ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Group : RL

1 Charissa Goh Weiqi 66 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 43 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 81
2 Jacqueline Lim Ah Chun 108 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 42 6 4 7 3 5 6 4 3 6 44 86
3 Zhang Tianxue 172 5 4 5 7 5 7 6 5 5 49 6 4 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 43 92
4 Teow Bee Kim 252 6 4 7 6 5 3 8 4 6 49 7 6 6 2 5 7 6 3 6 48 97
5 Shen Teng Mei Tung 222 6 3 6 7 6 4 7 5 8 52 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 47 99
6 Shin Sung Neum 213 7 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 50 8 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 6 50 100
7 Wong Say Lin 180 4 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 7 50 7 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 50 100
8 Tan Yng Jia 124 6 3 6 7 7 3 117 7 57 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 44 101
9 Jean Chan 113 8 6 6 6 4 4 7 5 5 51 8 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 50 101
10  Jennifer Tee Hwee Lan 273 6 5 6 7 6 3 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 8 6 3 5 50 101
11 Cheng Fong Kiew 223 7 6 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 54 7 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 6 48 102
12 Loh Ay Ling 228 5 5 5 6 5 4 9 5 6 50 7 6 6 4 5 7 7 5 5 52 102
13 Poh Lay Guat 270 5 5 6 7 5 3 8 5 6 50 7 7 8 4 6 6 4 6 7 55 105
14 Ong Keow Hiong Jenny 269 6 5 7 7 7 3 8 7 6 56 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 4 5 51 107
15  Oh Chew Khoon 213 6 4 6 7 7 3 8 7 6 54 6 5 7 4 7 5 8 7 6 55 109
16  Chan Li Cheng Linda 253 5 4 5 8 6 5 9 6 5 53 7 5 8 6 5 6 10 5 8 60 113
17  Li Fanhui 275 8 6 6 9 5 4 6 10 9 63 8 1310 3 8 7 6 5 7 67 130

(jpiy



OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :

Countback : WHS Std

Hcp Gross

Rank Player ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Group : RMA

1 Seah Hock Soon Benjamin 54 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 8 42 5 5 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 36 78
2 Tan Chee Boon Eugene 96 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 38 6 5 6 2 4 5 5 3 4 40 78
3 Colin Koh Juin Hao 69 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 44 6 5 6 2 4 4 4 3 4 38 82
4 Tiaw Wee Seng Michael 92 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 41 6 4 6 3 9 6 5 3 4 46 87
5 Edward Lee Keem Sheng 94 6 2 4 5 5 4 6 5 7 44 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 48 92




OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :

Countback : WHS Std

Hcp Gross

Rank Player ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Group : RMB

1 Xu Han 131 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 42 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 40 82
2 Tay Boon Mong 120 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 39 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 44 83
3 Soo Chee Seng Sydney 107 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 43 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 42 85
4 Loh Mun Onn 127 5 4 6 2 5 4 6 6 6 44 5 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 42 86
5 Zaneth Teo 175 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 45 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 45 90
6 Tan Kok Lai 132 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 7 42 11 6 7 2 4 4 4 5 5 48 90
7 Kent Lewis Williams 114 5 4 5 2 4 5 6 4 7 42 7 4 7 3 6 6 7 3 5 48 90
8 Peh Choon Beng 131 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 45 8 5 6 3 5 6 6 3 4 46 9
9 Koh Lip Kee 158 5 3 6 4 6 5 5 3 7 44 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 47 91
10  Tan Sor Huat 180 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 45 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 3 6 47 92
11 Yong Yee Mun Dennis 140 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 7 44 5 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 48 92
12 Loh Hong Hoo 117 7 3 5 3 6 4 6 5 6 45 6 4 7 4 6 5 6 4 6 48 93
13  Lim Tiek Seng 134 8 3 5 3 7 4 8 5 5 48 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 46 94
14 Tan Soon Heng Robert 173 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 8 45 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 4 5 49 94
15 Qi Xuri 142 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 7 45 8 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 49 94
16 Ng Teck Chew 127 7 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 7 48 7 5 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 48 96
17  Pang Chun Seng 166 7 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 7 47 7 5 7 4 8 6 5 5 7 54 101
18  Tsukasa Takasawa 04 7 3 56 2 7 5 7 5 7 48 6 7 7 4 5 8 7 6 5 55 103




OCC Medal (July 2025) in conjunction with Rolex Golf Challenge 2025 Qualifying R Sun 27 Jul 2025
Play Format : Individual Stroke Play - Gross Ranking

Handicapping :

Countback : WHS Std

Hcp Gross

Rank Player ldx 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Group : RMC

1 Ng Hock Ling 202 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 6 44 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 6 46 90

2 Too Lee Ngee 188 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 43 7 6 8 3 6 5 6 3 6 50 93

3 Foo Wah Wai 205 5 3 4 3 6 6 5 6 8 46 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 50 96

4 Yeow See Onn 186 6 3 6 3 5 7 6 5 8 49 7 5 7 4 7 6 5 2 5 48 97

5 Lars Benny Gustafsson 209 7 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 8 52 8 4 8 3 5 5 5 4 6 48 100
6 Xu Guojun 239 7 6 5 4 7 7 6 6 6 54 7 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 47 101

7 Eng Seh Ping 217 6 6 8 3 6 4 7 5 6 51 8 4 7 4 5 7 5 3 7 50 101

8 Low Han Thong 884 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 7 51 7 5 7 5 5 6 7 5 4 51 102
9 Lim Boon Kheng Andrew 232 5 3 6 3 6 8 5 7 7 50 8 6 8 3 6 6 6 3 6 52 102
10 Tay Peng Yong 187 7 3 5 4 6 4 7 5 6 47 8 6 7 4 6 7 6 4 7 55 102
11 Pang Ruming 202 7 4 5 7 7 6 8 4 6 54 7 6 8 3 6 4 5 5 5 49 103
12 Lim Kim Moh Justin 198 6 4 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 50 8 6 8 4 6 5 7 4 5 53 103



